Encoders without bearings - incremental
EB260.IR-5N022.VU2E0.01024L
Programmable incremental encoder with IO-Link interface
Article number: 11731087
Overview
■ LowHarmonics auto-calibration eliminates temperature and mechan-
ical signal errors
■ For precise control of position and speed

e
.
www.baumer.com Data sheet – EB260.IR-5N022.VU2E0.01024L Page 5 of 6
Encoders without bearings - incremental
EB260.IR-5N022.VU2E0.01024L
Programmable incremental encoder with IO-Link interface
Article number: 11731087
Article number
Sensor
Article number Typecode Description
11731087 EB260.IR-5N022.VU2E0.01024L 1024 ppr, HTL/TTL/IO-Link, Connector M8, 4-pin, matches rotor 5N022
11731088 EB260.IR-5N038.VU2E0.01024L 1024 ppr, HTL/TTL/IO-Link, Connector M8, 4-pin, matches rotor 5N038
Magnetic rotor (accessory, needs to be ordered separately)
Article number Typecode Description
11728715 EBS.R-5N022.S012.A16.H0031 5 mm pitch, 22 poles, screw mounting, ID=12 mm, OD=31.1 mm
11728716 EBS.R-5N022.S014.A16.H0031 5 mm pitch, 22 poles, screw mounting, ID=14 mm, OD=31.1 mm
11728717 EBS.R-5N038.S025.A16.H0057 5 mm pitch, 38 poles, screw mounting, ID=25 mm, OD=56.5 mm
11724881 EBS.R-5N022.B022.N10.H0031 5 mm pitch, 22 poles, for bonding, ID=22 mm, OD=31.1 mm
11724822 EBS.R-5N038.B048.N10.H0057 5 mm pitch, 38 poles, for bonding, ID=48 mm, OD=56.5 mm
11728722 EBS.R-5N022.U012.S12.H0031 5 mm pitch, 22 poles, for bonding/pressing/heat shrinking, ID=12 mm, OD=31.1 mm
11728723 EBS.R-5N022.U014.S12.H0031 5 mm pitch, 22 poles, for bonding/pressing/heat shrinking, ID=14 mm, OD=31.1 mm
11728724 EBS.R-5N038.U025.S12.H0057 5 mm pitch, 38 poles, for bonding/pressing/heat shrinking, ID=25 mm, OD=56.5 mm
Accessories
Programming accessories
11234828 USB-C IO-Link Master
2